
COMMERCIAL 
OIL PRESS MACHINE

COLD & ORGANIC OIL PRESS MACHINE

NS-3000B

Capacity

Voltage 

Type 

Motor Power

Measurement 

Gross Weight

1400 to 3000 KG/24 HR 

440 v

Automatic

5.5 KW

1250*530*1140 mm

 285 KG
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MODEL NO :

CATALOGUE



COMMERCIAL OIL PRESS MACHINE 

COLD & ORGANIC OIL PRESS MACHINE

COLD & ORGANIC OIL PRESS MACHINE

COLD & ORGANIC OIL PRESS MACHINE

NS-6500A

EM-68

NS-10000A

Capacity

Voltage 

Type 

Motor Power

Measurement 

Gross Weight

Capacity

Voltage 

Type 

Motor Power

Measurement 

Gross Weight

Capacity

Voltage 

Type 

Motor Power

Measurement 

Gross Weight

3000 to 4500  KG/24 HR

440 v

Automatic

11 KW

1860*830*1275mm

700 KG

30 to 50 KG/HR for Oil Seeds

440 v

Automatic

7.5HP, 1440 RPM

880*440*765 mm

150 KG

4500 to 10000 KG/24 HR 

440 v

Automatic

22 KW

2010*930*1430 mm

830 KG
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COLD & ORGANIC OIL PRESS MACHINE

COLD & ORGANIC OIL PRESS MACHINE

COLD & ORGANIC OIL PRESS MACHINE

EM-80

EM-160

EM-120

Capacity

Voltage 

Type 

Motor Power

Measurement 

Gross Weight

Capacity

Voltage 

Type 

Motor Power

Measurement 

Gross Weight

Capacity

Voltage 

Type 

Motor Power

Measurement 

Gross Weight

100 KG/HR for Oil Seeds

440 v

Automatic

7.5 HP, 1440 RPM

1320*540*1020 mm

300 KG

500 KG/HR 

440 v

Automatic

30 HP, 1440 RPM

2100*720*1500 mm

1000 KG

300 KG/HR 

440 v

Automatic

20HP, 1440 RPM

1760*640*1200 mm

700 KG
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Features of automatic oil expeller press machine:

•	 All working processes are controlled by the 
controlling panel

•	 Before pressing, some parts of the press such as 
the press chamber, press screw and press ring 
will be pre-heated.

•	 During pressing, the press can filter the oil in due 
time. One operator is enough to get quality oil.

•	 Oil yield is higher than common oil press /
wooden oil expeller.

•	 Easy to operate and maintain.
•	 Made of high quality steel, wear-resistant and 

easy to clean.
•	 With the properly designed pressing chamber, 

the increased pressure in the chamber highly 
improves working efficiency.

Why Choose Flowtric Industries Oil Press Machine?

OIL YIELD

Wide application: ideal home use oil press 
machine for pressing various oil seeds, such as 
peanut, soybean, sesame, flax seed, etc;
High oil yield : the oil output is 35% - 50% 
higher than common oil press machine.
Low residual: the oil residual in cake is only 
about 5%.
Little land occupancy: only 10-20 m2 is enough.

Peanut Oil Yield

38-45%

Sesame Oil

38-40%

Walnut Oil

45-50%

Perilla Seed Oil

30%

Rapeseed Oil

32-40%

Sunflower Seeds

40-45%

Cottonseed Oil

10-15%

Pumpkin Oil

30-35%

Flaxseed Oil

30-40%

Soybean Oil

10-15%

Camelia Seeds

12-25%

Corn Oil

38%

Almond Oil

40-48%

Castor Bean Oil

40-45%

Olives Oil

12-25%

PUNJAB OIL EXPELLER CO.
ADDRESS : 




